Access Point

Uriin

TENDA 01 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps DUVAR TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TENDA 03 2PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TENDA 04 5GHz 12dBi 11AC 867Mbps GIGABIT
OUTDOOR ACCES POINT CPE

HIKVISION 3WFOFA-2N/0 DIS$ ORTAM (1KM-
2.4Ghz/300 Mbps)) ACCESS POINT

HIKVISION 3WF02C-5AC/0 DIS ORTAM (5KM-
5Ghz/867 Mbps)) ACCESS POINT

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP2260(G) TAVAN TIPI WIFI
6 ACCESS POINT / ROUTER

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP6202(G) DIS ORTAM DUAL-
BAND ACCESS POINT

RUJIE-REYEE RG-RAP6260(G) WIFI 6 ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK CPE220 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TENDA NOVA MX3-2 MESH WIFi6 ROUTER 2'LI SET

TP-LINK DECO E4 AC1200 2PORT ACCESS
POINT(IKILI PAKET)

Marka

Tenda

OMADA

Tenda

Tenda

Hikvision

Hikvision

Reyee

Ruijie

Ruijie

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

Stok

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

39,00 USD

39,00 USD

48,00 USD

72,00 USD

98,00 USD

125,00
usb

185,00
usb

250,00
usb

255,00

usb

59,00 USD

79,00 USD

85,00 USD



TENDA NOVA MX3-3 MESH WIFi6 ROUTER 3'LU SET

UBIQUITI 5GHZ NANOSTATION M5 16DBI 2X2 MIMO
AIRMAX (NSM5)

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP2200(F) TAVAN TIPI
MEGABIT IC ORTAM DUAL-BAND ACCESS
POINT

UBIQUITI NS-5AC ACCES POINT

UBIQUITI 2.4GHZ NANO MIMO AIRMAX (NSM2)

TP-LINK OMADA EAP265 HD AC1750 2PORT POE
TAVAN TIPI ACCESS POINT

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP2200(E) TAVAN TiPi
GIGABIT IC ORTAM DUAL-BAND ACCESS
POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC MESH PRO (UAP-AC-M-PRO)

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC HIGH DENSITY ACCESS
POINT (UAP-AC-HD )

UBIQUITI AIRFIBER AF-5XHD HD ACCESS POINT
(AF-5XHD)

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Reyee

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

TpLink

Reyee

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

99,00 USD

110,00
usb

115,00
usb

135,00
usb

139,00
usb

165,00
usb

190,00
usb

220,00
usb

399,00
usb

440,00
usb



